Q U I C K S I LV E R  I N F L ATA B L E S  2 0 0 1
G I V E  Y O U R S E L F  S O M E A I R .
2
T H I C K - S K I N N E D  A N D  R E A D Y  T O  C H A R G E .
For over 60 years Mercury Marine has maintained the standard of excellence in marine products.
As the second-largest inflatable boat company in the world, Quicksilver Inflatables continues this commitment to quality by
building durability, value and the Mercury reputation into every model.
Quicksilver Inflatables feature reinforced-seam construction, heavy-duty (1100 decitex) PVC fabric with a tight-weave

P a r t  N o .  62-827667
Soft-grip polyurethane steering wheel.
PEDESTAL STEERING MOUNT
WITH ATTACHING HARDWARE
P a r t  N o .  62-827659A 1
This floor-mounted pedestal steering unit is made of rugged
stainless steel tube construction. Kit includes pedestal frame,
33 cm steering wheel, bezel, rotary helm, steering cable, and
attaching hardware (four T-nuts, bolts and washers).
PEDESTAL ROTARY STEERING KIT
C a b l e  L e n g t h P a r t  N o .
1,8 m (6') 62-827659A 6
2,1 m (7') 62-827659A 7
2,4 m (8') 62-827659A 8
2,7 m (9') 62-827659A 9
3,0 m (10') 62-827659A10
3,4 m(11') 62-827659A11
3,7 m (12') 62-827659A12
This floor-mounted pedestal steering unit is made of rugged
stainless steel tube construction. Kit includes pedestal frame,
33 cm steering wheel, bezel, rotary helm, steering cable, and
attaching hardware (four T-nuts, bolts and washers). Does not
include control box, shift and throttle cables or attaching kits
for the engine.
PEDESTAL
C a b l e  L e n g t h P a r t  N o .
1,8 m (6') 62-827640A 6
2,1 m (7') 62-827640A 7
2,4 m (8') 62-827640A 8
2,7 m (9') 62-827640A 9
3,0 m (10') 62-827640A10
3,4 m(11') 62-827640A11
3,7 m (12') 62-827640A12
This adjustable-width, aluminum tube crossbar steering unit
attaches to the lacing cuffs on top of the tube. Includes cross-
bar frame, 33 cm steering wheel, bezel, rack helm, steering
cable, and attaching hardware (four thumb screws, wing nuts